SEASON

Grade
AA

CCCCCCCCCCCCCO000000000000000PNINNRNPRRIPREDS>>>>>>>>>>>>>F

Sumame
Gallagher
Johnson
Hollis
Richardson
Clark

Hart
Carragher
Pearson
Moy

Larty
Martin
Williams
Nadal
Bradford
Johnson
Minnie
Dowdall
Richardson
Hurst
Mansfield
Elvin

Pearson
Lipinski
Garwood
Goodson
Mansfield
Smith
DeQuincey
Greenwood
Higgs
Gallagher
Vetere
Dowdall
Bradford
Ward
Stratton
Skipper
Skulteti
Reeve
Barnes
Childerhousc
Childerhoust
Catcheside
Adams
Dunnell
Barker
Arling
Thorpe

Liley
Bagnall

2015/6

Forename BFTA No.

Red 81194
Mark 80993
Phil 80958
Colin 80959
David 80841
Neil 80001
Helen 80840
Clive 81052
Roger 80028
Nick 80042
Simon 80952
Adam AF
Mark 80830
Antony 80826
Kathy 80985
Adrian 81127
Jerry 80056
Lori 80960
Lee 81217
Alison 80643
David 81226
Steve 80033
Mal 81027
Martin 80996
Tony 80726

Catrina 81018
Richard 80848

Peter 890842
Andy 80997
John 80151
John 80024
Paul 80252
Dave 80154
Richard 80082
Colin 81237
Richard 80070
Trevor 80994
Paul 81193
Lou 81157
Ben 81166
Alexander 80849
Peter 80962
Jane 80722
Jim 80986
Frank NAF
Nathan AF
Andy 81193
Paul AF
sam AF
Tom AF
Joe AF
Peter NAF
Darran NAF
Mick NAF
Andrew  Thorpe
Brian NAF
Jeff NAF

Round 1

MAIN ENTRY
Club score

Hereward 25
Broadlands 0
Sywell 25
Midshires 27
Midshires 23
Sywell 23
Midshires 25
Midshires 25
Broadlands 23
Cromer 23
Midshires 23
Midshires 20
Sywell 22
Hereward 20
Broadlands 0
Hereward 20
Hereward 23
Midshires 24
Hereward 23
Lea Valley 22
Broadlands 20
Hereward 21
Lea Valley 21
Hereward 19
Hereward 17
Hereward 13
Hereward 18
Midshires 0
Midshires 15
Lea Valley 21
Broadlands 18
Cromer 20
Lea Valley 19
Colne Valley 19
Midshires 21
Colne Valley 16
Midshires 10
Hereward 16
Lea Valley 0
Hereward 0
Hereward 15
Sywell 15
Hereward 0
Midshires 0
Midshires 0
Cromer 18
Hereward 19
Broadlands 19
Broadlands 17
Lea Valley 19
Midshires 18
Hereward 16
Hereward 17
Hereward 0
Midshires 0
Hereward 6
Midshires 0

%
92.59
0.00
92.59
100.00
85.19
85.19
92.59
92.59
85.19
85.19
85.19
74.07
81.48
74.07
0.00
74.07
85.19
88.89
85.19
81.48
74.07
77.78
77.78
70.37
62.96
48.15
66.67
0.00
55.56
77.78
66.67
74.07
70.37
70.37
77.78
59.26
37.04
59.26
0.00
0.00
55.56
55.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
66.67
70.37
70.37
62.96
70.37
66.67
59.26
62.96
0.00
0.00
2222
0.00

Round 2
score. %

26 96.30
19 70.37
26 96.30
23 85.19
27 100.00
27 100.00
24 88.89
23 85.19
25 92.59
23 85.19
23 85.19
24 88.89
20 74.07
22 81.48
23 85.19
0 0.00

25 92.59
23 85.19
22 81.48
21 77.78
22 81.48
20 74.07
19 70.37
17 62.96
18 66.67
17 62.96
0 0.00

16 59.26
0 0.00

21 77.78
22 81.48
15 55.56
15 55.56
13 48.15
10 37.04
1 40.74
13 48.15
0 0.00

16 59.26
16 59.26
0 0.00

0 0.00

15 55.56
12 44.44
10 37.04
27 100.00
22 81.48
18 66.67
20 74.07
17 62.96
16 59.26
18 66.67
0 0.00

17 62.96
1 40.74
0 0.00

6 2222

0

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Round 3
score.

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Round 4

score.
0

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Round 5

score.
0

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Round 6
score.
0

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

0 0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Round 7
score.
0

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

0 0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Round 8

score.
0

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Round 9

score.
0

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
Top5%
188.89
70.37
188.89
185.19
185.19
185.19
181.48
177.78
177.78
170.37
170.37
162.96
155.56
155.56
85.19
74.07
177.78
174.07
166.67
159.26
155.56
151.85
148.15
133.33
129.63
1111
66.67
59.26
55.56
155.56
148.15
129.63
125.93
118.52
114.81
100.00
85.19
59.26
59.26
59.26
55.56
55.56
55.56
44.44
37.04
166.67
151.85
137.04
137.04
133.33
125.93
125.93
62.96
62.96
40.74
2222
2222



SEASON

Q
S

CCOO0O000ONIIIIVI@>>>>>>>>>>3F

de

Surname
Johnson
Hollis
Hart
Moy
Nadal
Pearson
Larty
Richardson
Bradford
Johnson
Carragher
Dowdall
Elvin
Hurst
Yerrell
Richardson
Pearson
Essam
Cook
Lipinski
Mansfield
Garwood
Ward
DeQuincey
Goodson
Stratton
Reeve
Liley

2015/6

Forename

Mark
Phil
Neil
Roger
Mark
Clive
Nick
Colin
Antony
Kathy
Helen
Jerry
David
Lee
Tony
Lori
Andy
Steve
Peter
John
Dave
John
Peter
Colin
Paul
Jane
Nathan
Brian

BFTANo.

80993
80958
80001
80028
80830
81052
80042
80959
80826
80985
80840
80056
81226
81217
80726
80960
80997
80033
890842
80151
80154
80024
80962
81237
80252
80722
AF
NAF

Club
Broadlands
Sywell
Sywell
Broadlands
Sywell
Midshires
Cromer
Midshires
Hereward
Broadlands
Midshires
Hereward
Broadlands
Hereward
Hereward
Midshires
Midshires
Hereward
Midshires
Lea Valley
Lea Valley
Broadlands
Sywell
Midshires
Cromer
Hereward
Cromer
Hereward

SPRING GUN RE-ENTRY

Round 1
score %
0 0.00
23 100.00
22 95.65
19 82.61
18 78.26
" 47.83
12 52.17
" 47.83
16 69.57
0 0.00
14 60.87
20 86.96
19 82.61
12 52.17
15 65.22
14 60.87
18 78.26
10 43.48
0 0.00
18 78.26
12 52.17
10 43.48
17 73.91
0 0.00
2 8.70
0 0.00
15 65.22
1 4.35

Round 2
score %

26 100.00
24 92.31

22 84.62
24 92.31

" 42.31

16 61.54
14 53.85
15 57.69
9 34.62
18 69.23
0 0.00

21 80.77
20 76.92
22 84.62
18 69.23
16 61.54
0 0.00

9 34.62
19 73.08
15 57.69
13 50.00
10 38.46
0 0.00

19 73.08
13 50.00
7 26.92
19 73.08
0 0.00

Round 3

score
0

0000000000000 00000000000O00O

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Round 4

score
0

OO0 0000000000000 00000000O000O

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Round 5

score
0

00 0000000000000 000000000O00O

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Round 6

score
0

OO0 0000000000000 00000000O000O

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Round 7

score
0

0000000000000 00000000000O000

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Round 8

score
0

OO0 0000000000000 00000000000O

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Round 9

score
0

0000000000000 00000000000O000

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
Top 5%

100.00
192.31
180.27
174.92
120.57
109.36
106.02
105.52
104.18
69.23
60.87
167.73
159.53
136.79
134.45
122.41
78.26
78.09
73.08
135.95
102.17
81.94
73.91
73.08
58.70
26.92
138.29
4.35






SEASON

jod
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Surname
Johnson
Moy
Johnson
ENin
Garwood
Childerhouse
Childerhouse
Smith
Greenwood

Gallagher
Bradford
Minnie
Dowdall

Bradford
Stratton
Barnes
Dunnell
Barker
Ardling

Liley
Mansfield
Gwynne
Lipinski
Mansfield
Vetere
Catcheside
Richardson
Clark
Carragher
Pearson
Martin
Williams
Richardson
Cook
Pearson
DeQuincey
Higgs
Skipper
Skulteti
Adams
Thorpe
Bagnall
Hollis

Hart

Nadal
Ward

2015/6

Forename BFTANo.

Mark 80993
Roger 80028
Kathy 80985
David 81226
John 80024
Paul AF

sam AF

Richard 80082
Richard 80070

Nick 80042
Paul 80252
Nathan AF
Red 81194
Antony 80826
Adrian 81127
Jerry 80056
Lee 81217
Steve 80033
Martin 80996
Tony 80726
Catrina 81018
Richard 80848
Paul 81193
Ben 81166
Alexander 80849
Jane 80722
Andy 81193
Peter NAF
Darran NAF
Mick NAF
Brian NAF
Alison 80643
Mal 81027
John 80151
Dave 80154
Lou 81157
Tom AF
Colin 80959
David 80841
Helen 80840
Clive 81052
Simon 80952
Adam AF
Lori 80960
Peter 890842
Andy 80997
Colin 81237
Trevor 80994
Jim 80986
Frank NAF
Joe AF
Andrew  Thorpe
Jeff NAF
Phil 80958
Neil 80001
Mark 80830
Peter 80962

MAIN ENTRY BY CLUB

Club
Broadlands
Broadlands
Broadlands
Broadlands
Broadlands
Broadlands
Broadlands

Colne Valley

Colne Valley

Cromer
Cromer
Cromer
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Hereward
Lea Valley
Lea Valley
Lea Valley
Lea Valley
Lea Valley
Lea Valley
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Sywell
Sywell
Sywell
Sywell

Round 1
score %

0 0.00

23 85.19
0 0.00

20 74.07
18 66.67
19 7037
17 62.96
19 7037
16 59.26
23 85.19
20 74.07
18 66.67
25 92.59
20 74.07
20 74.07
23 85.19
23 85.19
21 77.78
19 7037
17 62.96
13 48.15
18 66.67
16 59.26
0 0.00

15 5556
0 0.00

19 7037
16 59.26
17 62.96
0 0.00

6 2222
22 81.48
21 77.78
21 77.78
19 7037
0 0.00

19 7037
27 100.00
23 85.19
25 92.59
25 92.59
23 85.19
20 74.07
24 88.89
[ 0.00

15 55.56
21 77.78
10 37.04
0 0.00

0 0.00

18 66.67
0 0.00

0 0.00

25 92.59
23 85.19
22 81.48
15 5556

Round 2
score %

19 7037
25 92.59
23 85.19
22 81.48
22 81.48
18 66.67
20 74.07
13 48.15
1 40.74
23 85.19
15 5556
27 100.00
26 96.30
22 81.48
0 0.00

25 92.59
22 81.48
20 74.07
17 62.96
18 66.67
17 62.96
0 0.00

0 0.00

16 59.26
[ 0.00

15 55.56
22 81.48
18 66.67
0 0.00

17 62.96
0 0.00

21 77.78
19 7037
21 77.78
15 5556
16 59.26
17 62.96
23 85.19
27 100.00
24 88.89
23 85.19
23 85.19
24 88.89
23 85.19
16 59.26
0 0.00

10 37.04
13 48.15
12 44.44
10 37.04
16 59.26
11 40.74
6 2222
26 96.30
27 100.00
20 74.07
0 0.00

Round 3

score
0

0 0000000000000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Round 4

score
0

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Round 5

score
0

0 0000000000000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Round 6

score
0

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Round 7

score
0

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Round 8

score
0

0 0000000000000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Round 9

score
0

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
Top5%
70.37
177.78
85.19
155.56
148.15
137.04
137.04
11852
100.00
170.37
129.63
166.67
188.89
155.56
74.07
177.78
166.67
151.85
133.33
12963
11111
66.67
59.26
59.26
55.56
55.56
151.85
125.93
62.96
62.96
2222
159.26
148.15
155.56
125.93
59.26
133.33
185.19
185.19
181.48
177.78
170.37
162.96
174.07
59.26
55.56
114,81
85.19
44.44
37.04
125.93
40.74
2222
188.89
185.19
155.56
55.56






SEASON

Grade
AA
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Sumame
Johnson
Moy
Johnson
ENin
Garwood

DeQuincey
Hollis

Hart

Nadal
Ward

2015/6

Forename BFTA No.

Mark

80993
80028
80985
81226
80024
80042
80252

AF
80826
80056
81217
80726
80033
80722

NAF
80151
80154
81052
80959
80840
80960
80997

890842
81237
80958
80001
80830
80962

Club
Broadlands
Broadlands
Broadlands
Broadlands
Broadlands

Cromer
Cromer

Lea Valley
Lea Valley
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires
Midshires

Round 1

score %
0 0.00
19 82.61
0 0.00
19 82.61
10 43.48
12 5217
2 8.70
15 65.22
16 69.57
20 86.96
12 5247
15 65.22
10 43.48
0 0.00
1 435
18 78.26
12 5247
1" 47.83
11 47.83
14 60.87
14 60.87
18 78.26
0 0.00
0 0.00
23 100.00
22 95.65
18 78.26
17 73.91

SPRING GUN RE-ENTRY BY CLUB

Round 2

score %
26 100.00
24 9231
18 69.23
20 76.92
10 38.46
14 53.85
13 50.00
19 73.08
9 34.62
21 80.77
22 84.62
18 69.23
9 34.62
7 26.92
0 0.00
15 57.69
13 50.00
16 61.54
15 57.69
0 0.00
16 61.54
0 0.00
19 73.08
19 73.08
24 92.31
22 84.62
11 42.31
0 0.00

Round 3

score
0

cccoccoccccoc00000000000000000

Round 4

score

ccococcoccoccccccccc0c0000000000

Round 5

score

ccococcoccoccoccccccc0c0000000000

Round 6

score
0

cccoccoccccc000000000000000000

Round 7

score

ccococcoccoccoccccoccc0c0000000000

Round 8

score

ccococcoccoccccccccc0c00000000000

Round 9

score
[

cccoccoccccoccc000000000000000

Total

Top 5 Scores
100.00
174.92
69.23
159.53
81.94
106.02
58.70
138.29
104.18
167.73
136.79



SEASON

Grade

C0600B>>300T0>Br>>>000CTE>>>

Sumame
Holis

Hart

Moy
Dowdall
ENin
Reeve

Richardson
Lipinski
Richardson
Pearson

Nadal
Yerrell

Bradford
Garwood

Essam
Mansfield

DeCQuincey
Stratton
Liley

2015/6

Forename BFTA No.

Phil 80958
Neil 80001
Roger 80028
Jerry 80056
David 81226
Nathan AF

Lee 81217
Lori 80960
John 80151
Colin 80959
Ciive 81052
Nick 80042
Mark 80830
Tony 80726
Antony 80826
John 80024
Steve 80033
Dave 80154
Paul 80252
Mark 80993
Kathy 80985
Helen 80840
Andy 80997
Peter 890842
Peter 80962
Colin 81237
Jane 80722
Brian NAF

Lea Valley
Cromer
Broadlands
Broadlands

s

CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS

156.68
131.88
137.36

RND 2
188.60
184.62
184.90
173.36
158.40
173.08
166.10

TOTAL

TOP5
381.20
365.45
352.69
34550
315.09
304.96
303.46
296.48
29151
290.70
287.14
276.39
276.12

L L N NOENRR R ERTRTN AR AN OGS



SEASON 2015/6

POSITION

1

No oA N

MIDSHIRES
HEREWARD
SYWELL

LEA VALLEY
BROADLAND
CROMER
COLNE VALLEY

TEAM RESULTS - TOP FOUR SCORES

Round 1

Score
101

Points

P NN

Round 2

Score

Points

PN N R

Round 3

Score

Points

Round 4

Score

Points

Round 5

Score

Points

Round 6

Score

Points

Round 7

Score

Points

Round 8

Score

Points

Round 9

Score

Points

TOTAL
POINTS
14
12
8

8
8
4
2



Surname
Clarke
Mansfield
Childerhouse
Adams
Childerhouse
Greenwood
Higgs
Dowdall
Minnie
Catcheside
Arling
Williams
Barker

2015/165

Forename BFTA No.
Dave
Alison
Paul
Joe
Sam
Richard
Trevor
Ben
Adrian
Tom
Mick
Adam
Darran

SPORTING FIELD TARGET

Club
Midshires
Lea Valley
Broadlands
Midshires
Broadlands
Colne Valley
Midshires
Hereward
Hereward
Lea Valley
Hereward
Midshires
Hereward

25
Round 1
score %
29  100.00
25 86.21
25 86.21
20 68.97
18 62.07
17 58.62
10 34.48
0.00
24 82.76
22 75.86
0.00
0.00
14 48.28

30
Round 2
score %
30 100.00
27 90.00
23 76.67
21 70.00
21 70.00
16 53.33
19 63.33
25 83.33
0.00
0.00
21 70.00
18 60.00
0.00

27

Round 3

score

%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

24

Round 4

score

%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

23

Round 5

score

%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

25

Round 6

score

%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

26

Round 7

score

%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

Round 8

score

%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

Round 9

score

%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
Best 5 %
200.00
176.21
162.87
138.97
132.07
111.95
97.82
83.33
82.76
75.86
70.00
60.00
48.28



